
Classement Mixte : BRUT

TROUS J1 NOM J1 INDEX J2 NOM J2 INDEX IND,JEU BRUT

A2 FRADIN P 7,1 CLOUET A 9,2 8,12 108

B4 LAUNAY FLORENCE 15,9 LAUNAY Y 18,3 17,04 114

A7 OSPITAL T 5,7 DUPUIS L 36 20,78 116

M5 LE MENES J-C 14,3 LE MENES B 17,1 15,64 122

M3 PAPON E 8,9 PAPON C 18,5 13,65 124

M8 CARDON C 29,5 CARDON N 24,4 26,85 124

A4 DULUC A-S 29,5 LAURENT P 16,8 23,07 126

A5 MERLE S 20,4 RAGUENEL MERLE T 21,6 20,93 128

M3 DEMIRDJIAN N 34,5 GUILLAUME P 17,6 25,96 128

M5 HUMBERT C 13,7 HUMBERT F 20,9 17,24 128

B8 RAULT C 12,5 WOLF E 16,7 14,55 130

M1 DEFAY R 19,3 NOEL-DEFAY C 22,6 20,88 130

M1 CATILLON C 18,4 FAIVRE J-F 17,9 18,09 131

B6 ROUME A-M 35,5 DARMUZEY R 16,1 25,71 135

B4 BROTCORNE CELINE 16,3
BROTCORNE JEAN 

LUC
23,2 19,68 135

A5 DELAS P 18,5 DELAS W 23,5 20,93 136

B6 URRUTIA A 29 CONCEPTION N 21 24,91 136

B7 MARCHAND L 21,1
COLONNA D ESTRIA 

L
19 19,98 136

M8 MICHAU C 24,6 MICHAU Ch 29,4 26,9 138

A4 LOURIOU F 19,4 LOURIOU M 20,6 19,93 141

M2 DOURDET A 33,5 DOURDET M-C 20,6 26,95 143

B9 RESIGNE A 24,4 RESIGNE V 31,9 28,05 145

Classement Mixte : NET

TROUS J1 NOM J1 INDEX J2 NOM J2 INDEX IND,JEU NET

A7 OSPITAL T 5,7 DUPUIS L 36 20,78 95,22

B4 LAUNAY FLORENCE 15,9 LAUNAY Y 18,3 17,04 96,96

M8 CARDON C 29,5 CARDON N 24,4 26,85 97,15

A2 FRADIN P 7,1 CLOUET A 9,2 8,12 99,88

M3 DEMIRDJIAN N 34,5 GUILLAUME P 17,6 25,96 102,04

A4 DULUC A-S 29,5 LAURENT P 16,8 23,07 102,93

M5 LE MENES J-C 14,3 LE MENES B 17,1 15,64 106,36

A5 MERLE S 20,4 RAGUENEL MERLE T 21,6 20,93 107,07

M1 DEFAY R 19,3 NOEL-DEFAY C 22,6 20,88 109,12

B6 ROUME A-M 35,5 DARMUZEY R 16,1 25,71 109,29

M3 PAPON E 8,9 PAPON C 18,5 13,65 110,35

M5 HUMBERT C 13,7 HUMBERT F 20,9 17,24 110,76

B6 URRUTIA A 29 CONCEPTION N 21 24,91 111,09

M8 MICHAU C 24,6 MICHAU Ch 29,4 26,9 111,1

M1 CATILLON C 18,4 FAIVRE J-F 17,9 18,09 112,91

A5 DELAS P 18,5 DELAS W 23,5 20,93 115,07

B4 BROTCORNE CELINE 16,3
BROTCORNE JEAN 

LUC
23,2 19,68 115,32

B8 RAULT C 12,5 WOLF E 16,7 14,55 115,45

B7 MARCHAND L 21,1
COLONNA D ESTRIA 

L
19 19,98 116,02

M2 DOURDET A 33,5 DOURDET M-C 20,6 26,95 116,05

B9 RESIGNE A 24,4 RESIGNE V 31,9 28,05 116,95

A4 LOURIOU F 19,4 LOURIOU M 20,6 19,93 121,07


